IAN TEX

Code

134-ET320-04

134-ET320-05

134-ET320-06

134-ET320-07

134-ET320-08

134-ET320-09

Variant Package Minimum Order Lot Packing List price Unit of measure Availability

1/2

3/4

1

1"1/4

1"1/2

on

1

1

1

1

1

Code: 134-ET320

RUBINETTO A
GALLEGGIANTE DOPPIA

LEVA

Per usi industriali nichelato, sede di tenuta in ottone +

tubo silenziatore.

“FliANH?DRO

<a» AVista

Variants

€27.23

€39.88

€50.29

€109.09

€121.39

€ 186.53

NR o
NR o
NR
NR
NR [ ]
NR

Barcode Brico
8033408161822
8033408161839
8033408161846
8033408161853
8033408161860

8033408161877
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